CERTIFICATE

Certificate-ID: C01-2024-01-21263239

Certificate for: Aftermarket Wheel RONAL R70-blue

Certified: **RONAL AG**

Lerchenbühl 3 CH-4624 Härkingen

RONALGROUP

Product Carbon Footprint

Regular Surveillance

www.tuv.com ID 0000080548

TÜVRheinland

CERTIFIED

50 kg CO₂e / 1 piece of Aftermarket Wheel RONAL R70-blue Result:

manufactured with 60% secondary aluminum and 100% renewable energy

Product Carbon Footprint according to DIN EN ISO 14067:2019 for Report:

Aftermarket-Wheel RONAL R70-blue

Applied standard: DIN EN ISO 14067:2019

System boundaries: Cradle to Gate

CF-2024-01-21263239 Review report:

Valid until: 31 October 2024

TÜV Rheinland hereby verifies that the Ronal AG carried out the calculation of the carbon footprint for Aftermarket Wheel RONAL R70-blue according to the standards shown above. In this certificate the calculation of the Product Carbon Footprints is the underlying matter. Specifications and system boundaries can be seen in the review report (available in German). Validity of this certificate may be reviewed with the QR-code shown below, or by entering the ID-number of the TÜV Rheinland Test Mark at www.certipedia.com.

Cologne, February 15, 2024

D. Wichmann

Susanne Jorre

Norbert Heidelmann TÜV Rheinland Group Sustainability and Carbon Services